TM 9-4931-494-34P
TECHNICAL MANUAL HEADQUARTERS
TM 9-49301-494-34P DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON, DC, 23 October 1986
SUPERSEDED COPY DATED: 30 SEPTEMBER 1976
DIRECT SUPPORT AND GENERAL SUPPORT MAINTENANCE
REPAIR PARTS AND SPECIAL TOOLS LIST
FOR

80 PAFZZ 56289 225P10491WD3 CAPACITOR,FIXED  C.1,100 V .................................. 2
90 PAFZZ 56289 225P22391WD3 CAPACITOR,FIXED  .022,100 V................................. 1
100 PAFZZ 56289 225P33491XD3 CAPACITOR,FIXED  .33,100 ...................................... 1
105 PAFZZ 82893 R644 CONNECTOR 44  CONTACT,FEMALE. ..................... 1
110 PAFZZ 02735 CA3094T MICROCIRCUIT,LINEAR ............................................ 1
115 PAFFF 18876 MIS-35S36/2 MODULE PLUG-IN  10-50 MHZ, FOR 1
PARTS SEE GROUP  0020,FIGURE 2....................... 1
120 PAFFF 18876 MIS-35936/3 MODULE,PLUG-IN  50-200 MHZ,  FOR 1
PARTS SEE GROUP  0030,FIGURE 3.......................
125 PAFFF 18876 MIS-35936/4 MODULE,PLUG-IN  200-500 MHZ,  FOR 1
PARTS SEE GROUP 0040,FIGURE 4....... .................
130 PAFFF 18876 MIS-35936/5 MODULE,PLUG-IN  500-1000 MHZ FOR 1
PARTS SEE GROUP 0050,FIGURE 5........................
135 PAFZZ 1206C BR830A RECTIFIER .................................................................. 1
140 PAFZZ 01537 MDA92C-3 RECTIFIER .................................................................. 1
150 PAFZZ 61349 RCR42G563JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 56,000  OHMS,  +-....... 1
5%................................................................................
160 PAFZZ 81349 RCR20G153JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 15K,1/2W,+- 10% ........ 1
170 PAFZZ 81349 RCR32G224JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 220K,+- 5%..... ............. 8
180 PAFZZ 81349 RCR42G221JR RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 220,+-10 %-... .............. 1
190 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G102JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 1K,1/2W,+-10%. .......... 1
210 PAFZZ 81349 RCR20G101JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 100,1/2W,+-5%. ........... 1
220 PAFZZ 81349 RCR42G561JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 2W,560 OHMS............. 2
+-  10%.........................................................................
230 PAFZZ 81349 RCR20G123JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 12K, +- 5%.. ................. 1
240 PAFZZ 81349 RCR42G123JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 12K, +- 5%.... ............... 1
250 PAFZZ 81349 RCR42G103JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 10K, +- 5%..... .............. 1
260 PAFZZ 81349 RCR42G912JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 9.1K, +- 5%.... .............. 1
270 PAFZZ 81349 RCR32G220JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 22, 1W,+- 5%... ............ 1
280 PAFZZ 81349 RCR42G102JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 2  W,  1 , 000 ............... 2
OHMS , +- 5%..............................................................
290 PAFZZ 81349 RCR32G270JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 27,1W,+-5% ................. 1
300 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G471JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 470, +-5% .................... 1
310 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G222JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 2.2K, +-5% ................... 1
320 PAFZZ 81349 RCR32G561JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 560 OHMS,1W,  +- 2
5%................................................................................
330 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G103JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 10K OHMS,+-5% ......... 3
340 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G104JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 100,000 OHMS, +-       3
5%................................................................................
2-1
SECTION II REPAIRS PARTS LIST TM 9-4931-494-34P
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
ITEM SMR PART
NO CODE FSCM NUMBER DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES (UOC) QTY
360 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G113JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 11K, OHM,+-5%........... 1
370 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G123JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 12K  OHM, +-5%.......... 1
380 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G155JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 1.5M OHM,+-5,% ......... 1
390 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G185JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 1.8M OHM,+-5% .......... 1
400 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G681JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 680 OHM,+-5%... ......... 1
410 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G273JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 27K OHM,+-5%............ 1
430 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G563JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 56K OHM,+-5;.............. 1
440 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G106JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 10M OHM,+-5% ........... 3
450 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G153JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 15K OHM,+-5%............ 2
460 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G154JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 150K OHM,+-5%.......... 1
480 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G562JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 5.6K OHM,+-5%........... 1
490 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G101JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 100 OHM,+-5%.. .......... 1
500 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G182JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 1.8K OHM,+-5%........... 1
510 PAFZZ 81349 RCR32G100JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 10 OHM,1 W,+-5% ...... 1
520 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G393JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 39K OHM,+-5%............ 1
530 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G332JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 3.3K OHM,+-5%........... 3
540 PAFZZ 81349 RCR42G301JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 1/4W,+-5% ...... ............ 1
550 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G225JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 2.2M OHM,+-5%. ......... 1
500 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G561JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 560 OHM,+-5%... ......... 1
570 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G682JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 6.8 K OHM,+-5%.......... 2
580 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G472JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 4.7 K OHM,+-5%.......... 1
600 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G132JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 1.3 K OHM,+-5%.......... 1
610 PAFZZ 80294 3059J1-501 RESISTOR,VARIABLE,N ............................................ 1
620 PAFZZ 01121 ZV5032 RESISTOR,VARIABLE,N ............................................ 1
630 PAFZZ 81349 JAN1N3611 SEMICONDUCTOR DEVIC  SILICON, 1A,50............. 6
PIV ...............................................................................
640 XDFZZ 82389 46203MR SWITCH,SLIDE ........................................................... 1
650 PAFZZ 80131 2N5321 TRANSISTOR.............................................................. 1
GROUP 0020  -  FIGURE 2
MODULE,  PLUG-IN
MIS-35936/2 (18876)
6047 (16469)
10 PAFZZ 81349 RCR20G151JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 150 OHM,1/2 W. .......... 1
20 PAFZZ 81349 RCR20G472JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 4.7K OHM,1/2  W......... 1
30 PAFZZ 81349 RCR20G271JS RESISTOR,FIXED,COMP 270 OHM,1/2 W.. ......... 1
40 PAFZZ 80294 3006P1-503 RESISTOR,VARIABLE,N 50 K OHM .................... 1
GROUP 0030  -  FIGURE 2
MODULE, PLUG-IN
MIS-35936/3 (18876)